
THURSDAY, JULY 19 FRIDAY, JULY 20 SATURDAY, JULY 21 SUNDAY, JULY 22 MONDAY, JULY 23 

10.00 

JoŶas Šopa 

9.00 

Kseniya Khatyliova 

9.00 

Katarina Grobler 

9.00 

Matas KažeŶauskas 

9.50 

Emilija Šukytė  

10.50 

Dana Asnate Klava 

9.50 

Bohdana Ravljuk 

9.50 

Adomas MorkūŶas-Budrys 

9.50 

Kaŵilė Kaučikaitė 

10.40 

Frederic Bager 

11.40 

Bennet Eicke 

10.40 

Grete Eliise Kask 

10.40 

Maria Grecu 

10.40 

Elzė Fedorcovaitė 

11.30 

SiŵoŶas Poška 

12.30 

Milda Vitartaitė 

14.30 

Emilija Šukytė 

11.30 

Julija Bagdonavičiūtė 

11.30 

Jonas Benjaminas Balsys 

12.20 

Mirjam Waser 

14.00 

Kliment Jaremčuk 

15.20 

Frederic Bager 

12.20 

Caleb Flick 

12.20 

Kseniya Khatyliova 

13.40 

Grete Eliise Kask 

14.50 

Matas KažeŶauskas 

16.10 

Mirjam Waser 

13.10 

Gabrielė Bekerytė 

13.10 

Bohdana Ravljuk 

14.30 

Živilė Kudirkaitė 

15.40 

Kaŵilė Kaučikaitė 

17.00 

Živilė Kudirkaitė 

16.20 

Dana Asnate Klava 

  

16.30 

Elzė Fedorcovaitė 

17.50 

Grytė Navardauskaitė 

17.10 

JoŶas Šopa 

  

17.20 

Jonas Benjaminas Balsys 

18.40 

Edoardo Amendola 

18.00 

Bennet Eicke 

  

  18.50 

Milda Vitartaitė 

  

  19.40 

Kliment Jaremčuk 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



TUESDAY, JULY 24 WEDNESDAY, JULY 25 THURSDAY, JULY 26 FRIDAY, JULY 27 SATURDAY, JULY 28 SUNDAY, JULY 29 

9.00 

Grytė Navardauskaitė 

9.00 

Caleb Flick 

9.00 

Bennet Eicke 

9.50 

Grete Eliise Kask 

9.50 

Mirjam Waser 

10.30 

Gabrielė Bekerytė 

9.50 

Maria Grecu 

9.50 

Gabrielė Bekerytė 

9.50 

Elzė Fedorcovaitė 

10.40 

Matas KažeŶauskas 

10.40 

Katarina Grobler 

11.20 

Caleb Flick 

10.40 

Julija Bagdonavičiūtė 

10.40 

SiŵoŶas Poška 

10.40 

Dana Asnate Klava 

11.30 

Kaŵilė Kaučikaitė  
11.30 

Edoardo Amendola 

12.10 

SiŵoŶas Poška 

11.30 

Katarina Grobler 

11.30 

JoŶas Šopa 

11.30 

Kliment Jaremčuk 

12.20 

Emilija Šukytė 

12.20 

Maria Grecu 

 

12.20 

Adomas MorkūŶas-

Budrys 

 12.20 

Milda Vitartaitė 

14.00 

Kseniya Khatyliova 

13.10 

Adomas MorkūŶas-

Budrys 

 

13.10 

Edoardo Amendola 

 13.10 

Jonas Benjaminas 

Balsys 

14.50 

Bohdana Ravljuk 

14.30  

Živilė Kudirkaitė 

 

   15.40 

Julija Bagdonavičiūtė 

  

   16.30 

Grytė Navardauskaitė 

  

   17.20 

Frederic Bager 

  

 

 


